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/"% CAMPEONATO REGIONAL TRIATLON
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CONKXIP POR APELLIDOS

Dorsal Apellidos Nombre cLuB Categoria LOCALIDAD  SALIDA
39  AGOTE SANCHEZ IKER CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETERES ~ CDM
90  AGUERO LOAYZA FRANCISCO C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING IFM
98  AGUILAR REDONDO DANIEL C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA IFM
129  AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ DAVID E3 TEAM ALM
36  ALBARES MORALES JORGE CDA TARANCON CDM
104  ALCAHUT DESCALZO MIGUEL CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES  IFM
66  ALCON TERRIZA ANDREA C.T. GUADALAJARA CDF
52 ALGARA LINUESA HUGO C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA CDM
41 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ DARIO C.T. GUADALAJARA CDM
96  ALVAREZ GONZALEZ PABLO C.T. GUADALAJARA IFM
152 AMATE ESTEBAN FLAVIA C.T. GUADALAJARA ALF
7 ANDRES CARRALERO INAKI FTCLM VM
4 APARICIO LOPEZ ERIC CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES  JVM
57  AYALA HERRAIZ HECTOR C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA CDM
156  BLASCO CUEVAS MARTINA C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING ALF
95  BUENO ALGARRA ADRIAN CDA TARANCON IFM
61  CALONGE BOTIJA NATALIA CDA TARANCON CDF
26  CARAMES MERINO EVA CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETERES ~ JVF
137  CERRILLO VERGARA HUGO EQTR ALM
50  CERRILLO VERGARA PABLO EQTR CDM
20  COLLADO HERVIAS JIMENA CDA TARANCON JVF
44  COLLADO TEBAR DAVID EQTR CDM
88  DE LA OSSA LOPEZ JAIME CDA TARANCON IFM
13 DE LA OSSA LOPEZ OSCAR CDA TARANCON VM
135  DE LA TORRE VIANA AITOR C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA ALM
150 DE TORO MARCHANTE ANGELA EQTR ALF
70  DEL CERRO GALAN LAURA C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING CDF
16  DEL MAZO FERNANDEZ IZAN C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING Y
111  DELGADO ROSADO BLANCA C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING IFF
119 DOMINGUEZ POCOVI NATALIA CDA TARANCON IFF
82  DOMINGUEZ POCOVI LAURA CDA TARANCON CDF
101  ESCUDERO QUINTANILLA MARCOS EQTR IFM
113 ESPINOSA DUENAS SOFIA ESCUELA AYTO. TOMELLOSO IFF
118  FERNANDEZ BLASCO EMMA C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING IFF
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Dorsal Apellidos

63

122

112

8

22

1

157

142

116

49

75

79

130

67

34

77

141

78

133

55

15

25

32

46

99

76

151

117

40

60

42

114

134

93

136

115

91

10

86

FERNANDEZ BLASCO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ TRUJILLO
FLORES ENGENIOS
FRESNEDA TORTOSA
FRESNEDA TORTOSA
GALDRAN POZUELO
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA JURADO
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GARIJO BAIDEZ
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ
GOMEZ SALMERON
GOMEZ SALMERON
GONZALEZ GARCIA
GREGORIO CANTOS
GREGORIO CANTOS
GREGORIO INIGO
GUTIERREZ VALERO
HERAS FRESNEDA
HERNANDEZ ROMERO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
HERRAIZ RODRIGUEZ DE VERA
HERRERO RUANO
HONTANA MARTINEZ
HUERTA ESPEJO
HUERTA ESPEJO
HUERTA HERAS
HUERTA HERAS
HUERTAS TEJADO
IBANEZ KRYVETSKYY
JIMENEZ ALGARRA
JIMENEZ LOPEZ
JIMENEZ ROJO

JODAR ROMERA
JODAR ROMERA

LEAL TELLO

LOPEZ BUENDIA

LOPEZ PALENCIA

Nombre
CARLA

DELIA
VERA
MATIAS
EVA
DANIEL
VALERIA
JAVIER
INES
GONZALO
INES
NATALIA
JORGE
NOA
JOEL
ARAITZ
MARIO
ELENA
SERGIO
JAVIER
MARTIN
SERGIO
ANDREA
OSCAR
GUILLERMO
MARC
ELENA
PAULA
IRENE
HECTOR
PEDRO
CLAUDIA
HECTOR
ALBA
SERGIO
ROQUE
ERIC
MARA
ASIER
MARCOS

HUGO

CcLuBs
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
TRIALTON ALMANSA

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CDA TARANCON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

E3 TEAM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR

C.T. GUADALAJARA

CDA TARANCON

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.D. TRIATLON ALCAZAR

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CDA TARANCON

ESCUELA AYTO TOMELLOSO
FTCLM

C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.T. GUADALAJARA

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

Categoria LOCALIDAD

CDF
IFF
IFF
VM
JVF
VM
ALF
ALM
IFF
CDM
CDF
CDF
ALM
CDF
CDM
CDF
ALM
CDF
VM
ALM
CDM
VM
JVF
CDM
CDM
IFM
CDF
ALF
IFF
CDM
I\
CDF
CDM
IFF
ALM
IFM
ALM
IFF
IFM
VM

IFM

SALIDA
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Dorsal Apellidos

74

68

94

132

143

11

51

83

80

145

65

110

103

31

155

158

56

131

105

21

71

97

109

148

140

106

128

30

102

154

48

33

37

89

73

72

69

81

LOPEZ ROPERO
LORENZO RAMIREZ
LOZANO ALARCON
MAGAN RODRIGUEZ
MARCOS DEL PINO
MARCOS DEL PINO
MARQUES MARTINEZ
MARTIN MUNOZ
MARTINEZ AGUADO
MARTINEZ BELINCHON
MARTINEZ DOMINGO
MARTINEZ DOMINGO
MARTINEZ GIL
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ HOYO
MARTINEZ VILLANUEVA
MENA PARDO

MENA PARRA
MENDIETA GARCIA
MERA GARCIA-CARO
MOLINA DIiAZ

MONGE MARTINEZ
MONGE VALIENTE
MONTEAGUDO MORILLA
MONTORO CASTILLO
MORA GARCIA
MORENO CIFUENTES
MORENO CIFUENTES
MORIANA SAN BLAS
MORIENTES CABALLERO
MOYA TABERNERO
MOYANO ARRIBAS
MURNOZ DE LAMO
MURNOZ DEL CAMPO
MUROZ VALLES
NUEVO ALONSO
NUEVO ALONSO
OLIVARES VAQUERO
OLIVARES VAQUERO
ORTIZ ELCHE

ORTIZ ORTEGA

Nombre
LUCIA

ELSA
RODRIGO
MIKEL
LUCAS
HUGO
RUBEN
LAURA
PAULA
JAIME
IRENE
MARINA
JORGE
HEGOI
ANGELA
NATALIA
PABLO
MARCO
MARIO
ALEXIA
SERGIO
GUILLERMO
BEATRIZ
SACHA
CARLA
PILAR
ENZO
KILIAN
MANUEL
IKER
IZAN
MARTA
CARLOS
JAVIER
ALVARO
LEONEL
LUNA
ANDREA
CARMEN
AINARA

GASPAR

CcLuBs
E3 TEAM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR

E3 TEAM

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
EQTR

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

E3 TEAM

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
E3 TEAM

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

CDA TARANCON

EQTR

C.D. ATLETISMO NOVES

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.T. GUADALAJARA

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.T. GUADALAJARA

ESCUELA AYTO TOMELLOSO
EQTR

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.T. GUADALAJARA

CDA TARANCON

CDA TARANCON

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

Categoria LOCALIDAD

CDF
CDF
IFM
ALM
ALM
VM
CDM
CDF
CDF
ALM
CDF
IFF
IFM
CDM
ALF
ALF
CDM
ALM
IFM
JVF
VM
VM
CDF
IFM
IFF
ALF
ALM
IFM
ALM
CDM
IFM
ALF
CDM
CDM
CDM
IFM
CDF
CDF
CDF
CDF

VM

SALIDA
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Dorsal Apellidos

23

38

149

127

54

17

87

24

27

45

120

35

47

64

144

125

12

53

153

100

138

126

14

62

121

139

43

92

PARADA PINA
PELIGROS TORRALVO
PEREZ BENITO

PIERA MARCHANTE
RICO LUNA

RODRIGO PORTELA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ PRETEL
RUBIO DE TORO

SAIZ AMOR

SAIZ DEL CAMPO
SALVADOR MELERO
SANCHEZ BALLEGA
SANCHEZ BESERAN
SANCHEZ MORILLA
SYLDOR DE LA IGLESIA
TEBAR GONZALEZ
TEBAR TEMPRADO
TORRALBA CEBRIAN
UNICA BUENDIA
VALERO CONTRISCIANI
VEGA ARELLANO
VENTAS HERNANDO
VILLALBA MARTINEZ
VILLALBA SANCHEZ
VILLODRE LOPEZ
ZAFRA DOMINGO

ZAFRA DOMINGO

Nombre
CECILIA

AITOR
CARLA
MATEO
JAVIER
SERGIO
GUILLERMO
ISABEL
ELENA
JORGE
MAITANE
GABRIEL
RUBEN
CARLOTA
LEO
MARCO
ISMAEL
CARLOS
MARIA
ALEJANDRO
ANDRES
IZAN
NICOLAS
MACARENA
OLIVIA
CRISTOBAL
JUAN

PABLO

CcLuBs
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
E3 TEAM

EQTR

EQTR

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
CLUB ATLETISMO HELLIN
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
EQTR

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

EQTR

CDA TARANCON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

EQTR

EQTR

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE RES
E3 TEAM

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

E3 TEAM

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING

C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

EQTR

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

Categoria LOCALIDAD

JVF
CDM
ALF
ALM
CDM
VM
IFM
JVF
JVF
CDM
IFF
CDM
CDM
CDF
ALM
ALM
VM
CDM
ALF
IFM
ALM
ALM
VM
CDF
IFF
ALM
CDM

IFM

SALIDA
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